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Dubi - Vodni nadrze

Nazev

Pozarni nadrz -

Hamersky rybnik

rybnik Dvojhradi

MstiSovska nadrz

Dlouhy rybnik

Stribrny rybnik

Obec Katastr

Dubi  MstiSov

Dubi  Dubi-Pozorka

Dubi  Dubi u Teplic

Dubi  MstiSov
Dubi  MstiSov

Dubi Cinovec

Dubi  Dubi-Pozorka

Druh dila

vodni nadrz

vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz

Kategorie
TBD

v

Plocha
[ha]

0.05
32.11

0.32

0.5
511

1.78

13.47

Vodni tok

MstiSovsky p.

Bystrice

bezejmenny tok
Lesni p.

bezejmenny tok

Provozovatel

Mésto Dubi mapa
Lesy CR, s. p. mapa
Mésto Dubi mapa
Novak Jiri mapa

CRS MO Teplice mapa

Mésto Dubf mapa

CR - Lesy CR, s.p. mapa
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